Group Name

Books Qty
SPAD Book
Basic Text 6th Edition
Guiding Principles
It Works: How & Why
Just For Today
Step Working Guide
Sponsorship
Miracles Happen
Livig Clean
Intro to NA
Info Pamphlet's (IP's)

#1 Who,What,How, and why
#2 The Group
#5 Another Look
#6 Recovery and Relapse
#7 Am | an Addict
#8 Just for Today
#9 Living the Program
#10 Fourth Step Guide
#11 Sponsorship
#12 Triangle of Self Obsession
#13 Young Addicts
#14 One Addict's Experience
#15 Pl an the New Member
#16 For the Newcomer
#17 For those in Treatment
#19 Self-Acceptance
#20 H&l & the Newcomer
#21 The Loner
#22 Welcome to NA
#23 Staying Clean Outside
#24 Money Matters Self Support
#26 Access Additional Needs
#27 For Parents/Guardians
#28 Funding NA Services
#29 Intro to NA Meetings

Booklets
12 Concepts for NA Service
NA White Booklet
In Times of lliness

The Group Booklet

Price
$14.50
$15.25
$13.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.30
$11.00
$14.60
$11.60

$2.40

$0.30
$0.37
$0.30
$0.30

$0.30
$0.30
$0.92
$0.30
$0.30
$0.37
$0.30
$0.30
$0.30
$0.37
$0.30
$0.30
$0.37
$0.30
$0.30
$0.61
$0.30
$0.37
$0.42
$0.30

$2.47
$0.90
$3.80
$1.12

GSR

Total

Service Pamphlets
Group Business Meeting
Trusted Servants Roles
Disruptive Behavior
NA Groups & Medications
Principles & Leadership Service
Social Media & Guiding Principles

Handbooks & Guides
H&I Handbook w/ Audio CD
Public Relations Handbook
Guide to World Services in NA
Literature Handbook
Handbook for NA Newsletters
Guide to Phoneline Service
Treasurer's Handbook
Group Treasurer's Workbook
Guide to Local Services in NA
Outreach Resource Info
Additional Needs Resource
Institutional Group Guide
Group Treasurer Record Pad
H&l Basics
PR Basics
Planning Basics
Group Readings.set of 7
JFT Journal
12 Step or Tradition Poster

Meddalions

Bronze, specific year

Keytags
White:0-29 Days Clean
Orange: 30 Days Clean
Green: 60 Days Clean
Red: 90 Days Clean
Blue: 6 Months Clean
Yellow: 9 Months Clean
Glow in the Dark: 1 Year
Grey: 18 Months
Black& Gold: Multiple Years

Misc.

Date

Qty

Price

$0.30
$0.30
$0.30
$0.37
$0.37
$0.37

$11.50
$11.70
$5.10
$3.25
$2.52
$4.25
$2.52
$2.52
$8.40
$3.25
$3.25
$5.10
$0.90
$0.75
$2.08
$2.47
$5.50
$16.65
$3.92

$4.25

$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63
$0.63

Total



Behind the Walls $1.12 Basic Mug $8.00
NA A Resource in your community $0.47

Total: Total:
Grand Total:



