Group Name			GSR		Date		
Books	Qty	Price	Total		Qty	Price	Total
SPAD Book	Qty	\$14.50	1 Stal		QLY	1 1106	iotai
Basic Text 6th Edition		\$15.25		Service Pamphlets			
Guiding Principles		\$13.00		Group Business Meeting		\$0.30	
It Works: How & Why		\$12.00		Trusted Servants Roles		\$0.30	
Just For Today		\$12.00		Disruptive Behavior		\$0.30	
Step Working Guide		\$11.30		NA Groups & Medications		\$0.37	
Sponsorship		\$11.00		Principles & Leadership Service		\$0.37	
Miracles Happen		\$14.60		Social Media & Guiding Principles		\$0.37	
Livig Clean		\$11.60		Handbooks & Guides		7 - 1 - 1	
Intro to NA		\$2.40		H&I Handbook w/ Audio CD		\$11.50	
Info Pamphlet's (IP's)		, ,		Public Relations Handbook		\$11.70	
#1 Who,What,How, and why		\$0.30		Guide to World Services in NA		\$5.10	
#2 The Group		\$0.37		Literature Handbook		\$3.25	
#5 Another Look		\$0.30		Handbook for NA Newsletters		\$2.52	
#6 Recovery and Relapse		\$0.30		Guide to Phoneline Service		\$4.25	
#7 Am I an Addict				Treasurer's Handbook		\$2.52	
#8 Just for Today		\$0.30		Group Treasurer's Workbook		\$2.52	
#9 Living the Program		\$0.30		Guide to Local Services in NA		\$8.40	
#10 Fourth Step Guide		\$0.92		Outreach Resource Info		\$3.25	
#11 Sponsorship		\$0.30		Additional Needs Resource		\$3.25	
#12 Triangle of Self Obsession		\$0.30		Institutional Group Guide		\$5.10	
#13 Young Addicts		\$0.37		Group Treasurer Record Pad		\$0.90	
#14 One Addict's Experience		\$0.30		H&I Basics		\$0.75	
#15 PI an the New Member		\$0.30		PR Basics		\$2.08	
#16 For the Newcomer		\$0.30		Planning Basics		\$2.47	
#17 For those in Treatment		\$0.37		Group Readings.set of 7		\$5.50	
#19 Self-Acceptance		\$0.30		JFT Journal		\$16.65	
#20 H&I & the Newcomer		\$0.30		12 Step or Tradition Poster		\$3.92	
#21 The Loner		\$0.37		Meddalions			
#22 Welcome to NA		\$0.30		Bronze, specific year		\$4.25	
#23 Staying Clean Outside		\$0.30		Keytags			
#24 Money Matters Self Support		\$0.61		White:0-29 Days Clean		\$0.63	
#26 Access Additional Needs		\$0.30		Orange: 30 Days Clean		\$0.63	
#27 For Parents/Guardians		\$0.37		Green: 60 Days Clean		\$0.63	
#28 Funding NA Services		\$0.42		Red: 90 Days Clean		\$0.63	
#29 Intro to NA Meetings		\$0.30		Blue: 6 Months Clean		\$0.63	
Booklets				Yellow: 9 Months Clean		\$0.63	
12 Concepts for NA Service		\$2.47		Glow in the Dark: 1 Year		\$0.63	
NA White Booklet		\$0.90		Grey: 18 Months		\$0.63	
In Times of Illness		\$3.80		Black& Gold: Multiple Years		\$0.63	
The Group Booklet		\$1.12		Misc.			

Behind the Walls	\$1.12	Basic Mug	\$8.00
NA A Resource in your community	\$0.47		
Total:		Total:	
		Grand Total:	